PRINTED IN U.S.A.
LUCENT TECHNOLOGIES INC
SHEET
 OF
DWG SIZE
  C2
ISSUE
ED4C191-30      ED4C191-30

LENGTH NOTE
CPNT FUNCTIONAL
TYPE DESIGNATION
STRANDED WIRE , SINGLE
INVERTER INV-0
STRANDED WIRE , SINGLE
FAN FAN-0
KS - 191 95 , L1 STRANDED
12 . 0 1 3 FAN FAN-0
KS-13385,Ll STRANDED
14 . 0 14 DIODE
14 . 0 14 DIODE
ISSUE
SH NO.
SHEET ISSUE
TABLE B
84 96
FIL
WEL
-30 , Gl
SEMBLY
LW ED-4Cl91-JO
WIRE METHOD LW ISEE FIG . Bl
COLOR GUAGE
CPNT
TERM TYPE
FURNISHED WITH INVERTER
- BR PWB
- BK - PWB
- BL - PWB
- G PWB
- w - FAN
- w FAN
FURNISHED WITH FAN
- BK PWB
- R - PWB
- w PWB
WIRE , SINGLE
GRD G 22 PWB
WIRE , PAIR
1 !-~p 22 PWB
2 22 PWB
INDEX f-----S-H_N_Q __ +--+--+---+---+---+---+---+---+-----1
ED4Cl91-JO ISSUE 11
SH NO. Cl
UG-F I LE /ugf' i I es/arc6/ed4c 191 -30c 1 • prt-
I
FRAME
T
TO
FUNCTIONAL
DESIGNATION
ED-4C 192- 30
ED-4Cl92-30
ED-4C192-30
ED-4C 192- 30
FAN-0
FAN-0
ED-4C 192- 30
ED-4C 192- 30
ED-4C192-30
ED-4C192-30
ED-4Cl92-30
ED-4C 192- 30
TERM
48R